

10.11.2025

Present : Ld. Counsel Sh. Ajay Kumar Malhotra for petitioner.
Ld. Counsel Sh. B.B. Dhingra for R-1 & R-2 alongwith R-1
through VC.
Ld. Counsel Ms. Sunita for R-3 / Insurance.

Disability certificate is not received.

Issue notice to M.S. BSA Hospital to file the report by

NDOH.

List on **05.12.2025**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.11.2025