

34 M A C T 161-25

SEEMA SHARMA Vs. RAVINDER KHANNA

18.05.2026

Present: Ms. Janvir, proxy counsel for petitioner through VC.
R1 in person through VC.
None for other respondents.

Matter is at PE.

Report of disability already received. Therefore,
petitioner is directed to conclude the evidence by next date of
hearing failing which interest shall be stopped.

List on 06.08.2026.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.05.2026